

Good Money LLC/Floyd Mayweather Strikes Big Again Entering the Wine & Spirits World at Retail Giant Costco

Come See Floyd Mayweather for an Exclusive Bottle Signing Event at Costco in Lakewood, California

LAKEWOOD, CALIFORNIA , UNITED STATES, August 2, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Good Money LLC/Floyd Mayweather willl be launching into Costco August 10, 2024, with an <u>Exclusive Bottle Signing Event</u> by Floyd Mayweather for their Le Bon Argent Champagne & <u>Good Money</u> <u>Whisky</u>.

Join us for an unforgettable afternoon at <u>Costco Wholesale in Lakewood</u> <u>California</u> with Floyd Mayweather and the Good Money Team. Don't miss this exclusive opportunity to get your bottle of Good Money Whisky and Le Bon Argent Champagne signed and a picture taken with the Champ.



Come Meet Mayweather on August 10, 2024 at Costco in Lakewood, California

Date: Saturday, August 10, 2024
Time: 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM
Location: Costco Wholesale, 340 Lakewood Center Mall, Lakewood, CA 90712

Requirements:

Must be a Costco member to purchase a bottle/bottles.

Good Money Whisky and Le Bon Argent Champagne are exclusively distributed in the United States by Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits.

Renee Esebag Good Money LLC +1 310-592-5415 renee@goodmoney.world Visit us on social media: Facebook Instagram TikTok Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/732552365

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.